- ;
3= Providence

LAB

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

PRL

Page 1

of 1

LAB2414

LAB135

LAB127 (PRL)

LAB13260

LAB12323

LAB26034

LAB25835

LAB7123

LAB124

LAB23429

LAB23651

LAB15090

LAB658

LAB35

LAB2170

Online Test Menu

Oregon Regional Laboratories . Iubcorp
s
T3 REVERSE

Synonyms:Reverse Triiodothyronine; T3, Reverse
Place of Service:LABCORP ESOTERIX ENDOCRINOLOGY

T3, UPTAKE
Synonyms: T3 Resin Uptake; Thyroid Hormone Binding Ratio (THBR)
Place of Service:LABCORP SEATTLE

T4, FREE 84439
Container:3.0 mL Light Green Top Tube (Lithium Heparin); Also acceptable: 5.0 mL Gold Top Tube

(SST); 6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain); 4.0 mL Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)

Place of Service:OMD

T4, FREE, EQUILIBRIUM DIALYSIS, HPLC-TMS
Place of Service:LABCORP ESOTERIX ENDOCRINOLOGY

TACROLIMUS TROUGH LC-MS/MS 80197
Synonyms:FK506; Prograf

Container:4.0 mL Lavender Top Tube (EDTA)

Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

TESTOSTERONE PROFILE | 84270
Synonyms:Free Testosterone by Vermeulen Equation; Free Testosterone, Calculated

Container:6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain)

Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

TESTOSTERONE PROFILE Il 84402
Synonyms:Free Testosterone by Vermeulen Equation; Free Testosterone, Calculated

Container:6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain)

Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

TESTOSTERONE, FREE MS DIALYSIS
Place of Service:LABCORP ESOTERIX ENDOCRINOLOGY

Testosterone, Total 84403
Container:6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain)
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

Testosterone, Total and Free, LC-MS/MS 84403 84270
Container:6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain)
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL, BIOAVAILABLE AND SHBG, MALE ADULT
Place of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE

Testosterone, Total, LC-MS/MS 84403
Container:6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain)
Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

TETANUS TOXOID, IGG
Synonyms:Tetanus Antibodies; Tetanus Toxin Antibodies
Place of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

Theophylline 80198
Synonyms:Aminophylline, Blood; Elixophyllin(R) Elixir; Theo-24(R); Theochron(TM); Uniphyl(R);

Theo-Dur(R); Theolair(TM)

Container:5.0 mL Gold Top Tube (SST); Also acceptable: 6.0 mL Red Top Tube (Plain); 3.0 mL Light

Green Top Tube (Lithium Heparin)

Place of Service:LabCorp Halsey

THIOPURINE METHYLTRANSFERASE
Synonyms:TPMT Biochemical Assay, Myelotoxicity
Place of Service:LABCORP ESOTERIX ENDOCRINOLOGY



